		. 0	h.101/19/16/1	The state of	-
NATIONAL Assessment Cer	itre Services.	et i Jan'oot .		100	Done by
Date In: 06/18/201 17:30	/ Jeb description		Date & Time Com	pleted	Dollo oi
REINONBALTHUGO 21593	SAS c-filling	7,0	i	<u> </u>	
Vali No. 802 2962	E-mail (ajdin sta	r, AIC 2hrs)	1	0	- t- 129
001 06 10 129 15 15	i-Motor Claim	l'orm .	MY/110/14/2	3/001	Optivized
	I-Motor W/O (	Within: OD 2hrs,	TP 4brs)		11.5%
OD TP Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload	led			
	Assessment/Sur	rey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax/Handte	Owner/Wksp		MAXIMUM PACIFIC TO
Proformed Witep / INC Assign Witep / QW:	NUMBER OF STREET, STRE		Tol:	Fext	)
TP Particulars: Veh No:	SWC-5971U	, INC(	, )/Non-INC(	)	
Owner / Driver: (	31.11.		Tcl:		)
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	)	Cover Type: (		)
Confirmed by r (		Dates,	Timer		
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %	6) [Note-Est Status (W	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	0%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%	
Year of Registration: (	) Warranty: YES (	)\NO(	<u>)                                    </u>		
Excess: (\$ ) Londing:	\$1,000 ( )/\$2,000 (	)	ATHRESON PURP	লাল <u>কে সমূহ</u>	Calledonia and
Constal Selimber 25 Constal Zandi	SOURCE STATES OF THE SECOND SE	(field)) though	并在如何规模的对象	3.22734.04	Miller
( ) Walle-In Customar : Customers		fidential & St	detly NO rater of r	epairer.	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	surer URGENTLY,	0/ ).7	'owing Co: (	<del></del>	- <del>·</del> )
	voice: YES( )/N	O( ); 1	MILE CO. C	A VIEW CONTRACTOR	WARE TO THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T
atembra de ausculoquis cominci	tiskov, makateri	West Services	可到阿蒙明明察可	projection of the second	isimone by .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (	)/Courtesy Car ( )			<u> </u>	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( .)				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost	> \$3000] ()	<u> </u>	J	ل-نب	
Infurý:	,1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		and the second
Dintesimo se Action (Constitution)		AT A TOP OF BOOK		<b>通知的股票</b>	Minine -
M.C. Annessanii / 2000 M.S. d Medizina hatri Albahan an	PA (St. VISHIACK) STRING SAVING SAVING CO.				
A PAROLINA	MOCHENIA POLICIA PROPERTURA PROPERTURA POR PORTA	William Ages			Steamer tradition
NOIGUGIYES		1) AR 1 Apolder	theporting (530)	TANAL MENT	MEMIS · REPORT
encinonus magneulavyhe		2) DA : Damage	Assessment (\$100)	ING (510)	-
Driver/Owner:	,	3) TF : Towing	Threatyh Survey	\$120	
Contact No:		5) PT : Follow-	Through Survey (Resur	10 Jan 2005)	
		6) TR: Relam	ection	\$73 5160	
Oarnaged Portion:		1) NI : Idao DA	+SMRT Survey		
OC Chicked by Charactic Charactic		OD.	y Caf / Tpt Allowance	23	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	<u></u>	ONG Bensir	Co-ordination	\$10 \$23	
watetors266mments22 3 17aas		1110 mil 10	ollect Ilxoess Coordinat	ión 33	
2at 1:		TP (N(1):	(chile	30	Carried Control of the Control of th
The state of the s		Involve doted	2	es Charged	MANUEL
12/3		Involce dated		-	

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

- ^	_		п		тΛ		M = 8	
- ^	u	u	u	NI.	ΙМ	п=ν	11-11	ш
						_	-	

Date Of Report 06/12/2019 17:32 06/12/2019 07:15 Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident ALONG DRAYCOTT DRIVE

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SKE2196Z Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

SINCERE RENTAL Name Of Registered Owner

Co Reg No 53376089E Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-81888837 OFFICE-90719960 Alternative Phone No.

Vehicle Particulars

HONDA Manufacturer INSIGHT Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at WORKING PURPOSES time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

### Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

Policy Number 5098058420-01

Cover Note Number

#### Driver

Name of Driver AZLAN BIN YUSOF

NRIC No S1544538F 04/03/1962 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 13/09/1985

34 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS Driving Experience

Gender MALE

(LOCAL) +65-90719960 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-81888837 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

BLK 653 JALAN TENAGA

Postcode

410653

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - U-TURN

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMC5971U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour **Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

MR. HUANG

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

82287811

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1** 

Name

AZLAN BIN YUSOF

Page 2 of 16

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SLIGHT INJURY

SKE2196Z

YES

NO

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's S

Date & Time

## DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

ON 06/12/2019 AT SUDDENLY A CAR THAT IS WHY MY	ABOUT OT!	THRS 2	WAR	A-7 N	AUCOTT,	70
& SUDDENLY A CAR	SMC 59714	morch	A 710	BGAI	USWEN	NE C
147 Is WHY MY	CAR GOT	DOMAGE	1Ha	1 AL	प्राचित्र	
	No.		LVI	1 100		
Va .						
					-	
		d - 73-57-58				
ARATION ARRONALE						

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signatu

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

06/12/2019

# . AGCIDENT'STATEMENT

	ACCI	DENT	DATE	06,1	3 30	(9)(00	MMMYY	YY), TIME	107	: 15	нн:мм)
	LOCA	TION	1	RAYCO-	77 DK	SIVE	**************************************	9			3 S
	1,	D£.	TAILS O	F VEHIC			- (	X		-	3
		all	/FHICH	E-NUMB	7)	KE 21	96 Z				2
		- A	# 11000	NCE CO	41 hr.						
				NUMBER		9805	8420				
	n	9.5-1			The second second		-	1074 / 41	Van a t	DEL CIDE	a vi leseri
		914	YAKED	MODEL	MIFICE	NDA	INSIGA	ARIY / IF	HRDPA	RTY FIRE	a i nerij
61		5531757			-	-	-	2			
		1/11	TELION	COOK /	COUPE	MPV /Y	AN/LOF	RY/MC	TORCY	CLE./ OT	HERS)
- 61		12/10	TIPPOS	E OF HE	ORTHER	VAIE/C	COMMER	CIAL / M	OTORC	(YOUE)	· 8
							TIME:				19
140		1/01	NO PL	FASESTA	NG UND	ER YOUR	OWN IN	SURANC	E (YESZ)	101 101	
	2,			POLICY		TANTI	COMMIT	KET.OKT	140 014	911	
		AIN	JAME	SINE	ERE	RENTA	1		(h.a.	ALE AREN	A(F)
				Y/PASSP				00	NTACT	ALE FEN	88
		CIA	DDRES	s: 60	JALA	J ZAN	O HUA		2000	CRNTR	(
		~//	001100	# 05	05	5773	7869	,			-
		* C	ONTINI	IF TO 3.	IF DRIV	ER ALSO	POUCY	HOIDER			
tho of per	ccan 13.		VER					1000011	-	_	
7. 1	11.00	1. 1	AME:_	AZLA	N BAR	1 YUST	F		184	ALE FEM	AIF).
Cinduding	olviver.)			Y/PASSP	ORT! S	15445	38F	co	NIACT	9071	9960
()		CIA	DDRES	V/PASSP S: BLK	653	JA	LAN	TEMAG	7/4	1	
				#62.	-58	5(4	40653	)	N 100 N 2000		
		2000		F BIRTH:		03/19		Y/WW/C	(YY)	2.0	
		e)C	CCUP	ATION: (	INDOOR	/ QUIDO	DOR)	9/1955	2	88	10
				FDRIVIN		35 .		***************************************		1/3	0
	4,									MAS CLES	; / (NO))
200							RIVER W			HICEK	
	5,						RAINING	/ OTHER	S		
	32			URFACE				1 1			
(6)				DODY IN							2000
	di			ED TO PO				1			
	C)						DE STATIO	/N:			
He of pas	CAVIEL UP	- CI	VEHIC	TY VEHIC	REP. SA	1C 59	7/4	240	DEL:		
bucharding	Carrelle	6)	DRIVE	R'S NAN	AE! MR	HWAN	1		700		To the second
A STATE OF THE STA	MAINE!			FIN/PAS				CC	NTACT	18228	7811
()	9.			TY VEHIC						-	
	33.5			LE NUM				МО	DEL:		
the all pe		0		R'S NAN				.,,,,			
Including	g. driver	) n'		FIN/PAS				CC	NITACT	11,	1,0000,11,000
	and the second second										

email =

/6/2019		Claim Flanding (accident reporting	2		
laim Handling					
ccident MT/1074689					
olicy No.	5098058420-01	Vehicle No.	SKE2196Z		GST Registrati
Certificate No.					
Policyholder Name	SINCERE RENTAL				Policyholder NI
Product Code	FLEET INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC		Loading
Contact No.(Mobile)	81888837	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(He
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode
KFK	No Yes	TCA	No Yes		eCode Reason
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private Hire
Accident Details					
Report Date	06/12/2019 17:54	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Type
		Time of Accident hh:mm	07:15		Country of Acc
Date of Accident	06/12/2019	Orange Force	3.725		ICM No.
Reporting Centre		orange rorce			2511202
Accident Location	ALONG DRAYCOTT DRIVE				
♥ Excess		additional forces	0		Windscreen Ex
Own damage Excess	2,000,00	Additional Excess	U	2 000 00	William Co.
Unnamed Driver Excess		Outside Singapore OD Excess		2,000.00	
Third Party Excess	1,500.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess		1,500,00	
⇒ Benefits	0001				
GST Registered Informat	200			ou contractor	
GST Registered	No			istration Date us Verified	Yes
GST Registration No.			G31 3(d)	us vermeu	763
Modification History					
Policyholder Mailing Add	ress				
Address 1	BLK 76 #12-174	Address 2	BEDOK NORTH R	OAD	Address 3
Address 4	000 70 7 70 77	Address Type	Singapore addres	s	Post Code
Unit No.	12-174	Related Policy Number	5112387939		
OI Driver Info	12-17-4				
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver		
Unnamed driver Name	AZLAN BIN YUSOF	Driver NRIC	S1544538F		Driver DOB
	13/09/1985	Driver Age	57		Driving Experi
Register Date of Driver License		Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(H
Contact No.(Mobile)	90719960	Address 2	JALAN TENAGA		Address 3
Address 1	BLK 653 #02-58		Foreign address		Post Code
Address 4	SINGAPORE 410653	Address Type	ruteight address		1000
Unit No.	02-58				114000000000000000000000000000000000000
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes = No	Driver Vehicle No.	SKE2196Z		Driver Insurer
2 2777					
Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test					
Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes « No		
Modification History					
Tara and Ray b					
Claim 001 New					
Claim Type *				OD-MX	V Insured Str
					Contact No.
Contact No.(Mobile)					(Home)
Email Address					OI Vehicle Sk
Email Address				-	Number
				SKE2196Z / SMC597	1U ON 6 Dec 2019
Claim Description					
Preferred Workshop	Insured Liability Proferered	Not at Fault			
Preferred Workshop Bentuct No. Finalisation Yes	Preferered ,	Not at Fault  Workshop, Name unknown  GIA report Receive	ed	•	Claim
Preferred Workshop Bentiket No.	Preferered ▼ Repair Preferred	Workshop Name upknown GIA Pecalus	ed	06/12/2019 17:57	Claim Close Date
Preferred Workshop Bentuct No. Finalisation Yes	Preferered ▼ Repair Preferred	Workshop Name upknown GIA Pecalus	ed	- Proposition of the Contract	Close

Attachment

https://giclaim.income.com.sg/gcs/icm/eclaim/registrationSave.do

Save Submit

Policy No.	5098058420-01	Policyholder	SINCERE RENTAL	Policyholder	-
Certificate No.		Name	NEW ME	NRIC	53376089E
Address	BLK 76 #12-174 BEDOK	NORTH BOAD CINC	DODE 460		
Product Name	FLEET INSURANCE	Plan	PORE 460076	Group	
Policy issue	01/02/2019	Effective	09/02/2019 00:00	Policy Flag	N
Date Third Party	1500.00	Own		Expiry Date	08/02/2020 23:59
Excess Additional		damage Excess	2000.00	Windscreen Excess	100.00
Excess Outside	0	OS Premium	0		
Singapore DD Excess	2000.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess	1500.00		
Agent	S & M ALLIANCE PTE LTD	Agent Tel.	96354288	GST Flag	Ŷ
Co- nsurance Tag	No			33, 1129	T.
Open Policy nfo Certificate					
nfo	alde Mente				
ddress 1	older Mailing Address BLK 76 #12-174				
ddress 4	DLR 76 #12-174	Address 2 Address	BEDOK NORTH ROAD	Address 3	SINGAPORE 460076
nit No.	12-174	Type Related Policy	Singapore address 5112387939	Post Code	460076
) Insured	Object: SKE2196Z	Number			
♥ Endorse					
Sequence		4- <b>2-00</b> 2-0000000000000000000000000000000	Endorsement		
Sequence	Endorsement	Endorsement Type	Number	Endorsement Status	Endorsement Content
	04/03/2019 00:00 10/04/2019 00:00	Basic Information Endorsement Basic Information	000001287019488 000001287046607		Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that the following vehicle(s) has/have been deleted from this policy: VEHICLE NUMBER CANCELLATION DATE REFUND PREMIUM (INCL GST) 1. SLZ2030X 04-03-2019 \$1,584.07 In view of this amendment, a refund of \$1,584.07 (inclusive of GST) will be adjusted against the outstanding premium.
		Endorsement		Effective	Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that this policy is extended to cover the followin vehicle(s) as follows: VEHICLE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE PREMIUM (INCL GST) 1. SMK2056P 12-04-2019 \$1,399.60 In view of this amendment, an additional premium of \$1,399.60 (Inclusive of GST) is payable under your policy. Please ignore this premium payment request for you have since made payment. Otherwise, we would appreciate it if you could make



#### Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5098058420

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SKE2196Z

Chassis Number

: JHMEZE2850BS203589

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

2. Name of Policyholder

: SINCERE RENTAL

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 22 Jan 2019

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 21 Jan 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

#### This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : S\$2,000 : \$\$1,500 EXCESS (SECTION 2) WINDSCREEN EXCESS · \$\$100 : N/A ADDITIONAL EXCESS

: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS

: NO REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP INSURE WITH COE : YES : NO NCD PROTECTION TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO **EXCESS WAIVER** : NO : N/A PRIMARY DRIVER : N/A NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2)

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : KENSO LEASING PTE LTD

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS SUM INSURED

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: S & M ALLIANCE PTE LTD (00000614373)

Date of Issue

: 09 Feb 2018 17:10 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive